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No 7 PHILIPPI VIVIEN (Rg=4)

Pass 13 1:26.501

Pass 32 2:42.333 1 1:15.832 *

Pass 48 3:58.203 2 1:15.870

Pass 64 5:04.980 3 1:06.777 *

Pass 79 6:12.182 4 1:07.202

Pass 92 7:18.084 5 1:05.902 *

Pass 106 8:24.137 6 1:06.053

Pass 119 9:40.517 7 1:16.380

Pass 133 10:46.806 8 1:06.289

Pass 146 12:06.804 9 1:19.998

Pass 158 13:12.597 10 1:05.793 *

Pass 168 14:17.852 11 1:05.255 *

Pass 178 15:22.835 12 1:04.983 *

No 9 MATHELOT FREDERIC (Rg=7)

Pass 17 1:37.808

Pass 33 2:53.650 1 1:15.842 *

Pass 49 3:59.513 2 1:05.863 *

Pass 80 6:17.515 3 2:18.002

No 13 CORDON ARNAUD (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:18.619

Pass 19 2:24.805 1 1:06.186 **

Pass 35 3:28.873 2 1:04.068 *

Pass 55 4:46.505 3 1:17.632

In 74 6:02.174 4 1:15.669

Pass 95 7:51.185 5 1:49.011

Pass 110 8:55.478 6 1:04.293

Pass 125 10:09.298 7 1:13.820

Pass 140 11:13.370 8 1:04.072

In 154 12:28.684 9 1:15.314

Pass 166 13:54.755 10 1:26.071

Pass 175 14:58.946 11 1:04.191

No 21 DUBOS LAURENT (Rg=8)

Pass 12 1:25.348

Pass 27 2:34.766 1 1:09.418 *

Pass 41 3:42.231 2 1:07.465 *

Pass 56 4:48.717 3 1:06.486 *

Pass 70 5:57.075 4 1:08.358

Pass 85 7:03.738 5 1:06.663

Pass 100 8:10.039 6 1:06.301 *

Pass 123 9:59.998 7 1:49.959

Pass 137 11:06.273 8 1:06.275 *

Pass 148 12:12.707 9 1:06.434

Pass 160 13:19.108 10 1:06.401

Pass 170 14:24.988 11 1:05.880 *

No 36 MORSELLINO PASCAL (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:25.043

Pass 26 2:34.403 1 1:09.360 *

Pass 43 3:43.551 2 1:09.148 *

Pass 59 4:52.853 3 1:09.302

Pass 72 6:01.849 4 1:08.996 *

Pass 88 7:10.079 5 1:08.230 *

Pass 107 8:36.018 6 1:25.939

Pass 120 9:44.464 7 1:08.446

Pass 134 10:52.281 8 1:07.817 *

No 42 CLAVELY MARTIAL (Rg=15)

Pass 4 1:17.620

Pass 22 2:27.695 1 1:10.075 *

Pass 39 3:37.232 2 1:09.537 *

Pass 54 4:46.208 3 1:08.976 *

Pass 69 5:55.572 4 1:09.364

Pass 86 7:04.987 5 1:09.415

Pass 101 8:14.088 6 1:09.101

Pass 115 9:23.074 7 1:08.986

Pass 129 10:31.876 8 1:08.802 *

Pass 143 11:41.449 9 1:09.573

In 157 12:57.810 10 1:16.361

No 46 SAADOUN ALAIN (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:23.209

Pass 24 2:33.181 1 1:09.972 *

Pass 40 3:41.836 2 1:08.655 *

Pass 57 4:50.022 3 1:08.186 *

Pass 71 5:58.495 4 1:08.473

Pass 87 7:06.488 5 1:07.993 *

In 103 8:22.029 6 1:15.541

Pass 138 11:06.953 7 2:44.924

Pass 150 12:14.895 8 1:07.942 *

Pass 163 13:22.616 9 1:07.721 *

Pass 172 14:30.539 10 1:07.923

Pass 181 15:37.637 11 1:07.098 *

No 60 GUETTA MICHEL (Rg=14)

Pass 16 1:27.931

Pass 31 2:39.431 1 1:11.500 *

Pass 47 3:49.360 2 1:09.929 *

Pass 63 4:57.886 3 1:08.526 *

In 78 6:10.360 4 1:12.474

Pass 94 7:36.470 5 1:26.110

Pass 109 8:45.608 6 1:09.138

Pass 122 9:55.045 7 1:09.437

Pass 136 11:03.809 8 1:08.764

Pass 149 12:12.775 9 1:08.966
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No 60 GUETTA MICHEL (Rg=14)

Pass 162 13:21.871 10 1:09.096

Pass 173 14:31.021 11 1:09.150

Pass 182 15:40.448 12 1:09.427

No 66 DUSSARD JEAN MARC (Rg=12)

Pass 11 1:25.065

Pass 29 2:37.462 1 1:12.397 *

Pass 45 3:46.831 2 1:09.369 *

Pass 61 4:55.843 3 1:09.012 *

Pass 75 6:04.562 4 1:08.719 *

Pass 90 7:13.353 5 1:08.791

Pass 104 8:22.204 6 1:08.851

Pass 117 9:30.598 7 1:08.394 *

Pass 131 10:38.613 8 1:08.015 *

No 77 JEANNOT ERIKA (Rg=2)

Pass 9 1:23.746

Pass 23 2:30.170 1 1:06.424 *

Pass 38 3:35.850 2 1:05.680 *

Pass 53 4:40.992 3 1:05.142 *

Pass 67 5:45.806 4 1:04.814 *

Pass 83 6:50.299 5 1:04.493 *

Pass 96 7:55.576 6 1:05.277

Pass 111 8:59.827 7 1:04.251 *

Pass 124 10:04.914 8 1:05.087

Pass 139 11:10.126 9 1:05.212

Pass 151 12:15.023 10 1:04.897

Pass 161 13:19.948 11 1:04.925

Pass 171 14:25.293 12 1:05.345

Pass 180 15:31.691 13 1:06.398

No 86 ROUX STEPHANE (Rg=5)

Pass 14 1:26.674

Pass 28 2:37.126 1 1:10.452 *

Pass 44 3:43.951 2 1:06.825 *

Pass 60 4:53.172 3 1:09.221

In 77 6:08.940 4 1:15.768

Pass 93 7:32.263 5 1:23.323

Pass 108 8:38.653 6 1:06.390 *

Pass 121 9:45.428 7 1:06.775

Pass 135 10:56.027 8 1:10.599

Pass 147 12:07.086 9 1:11.059

Pass 159 13:13.250 10 1:06.164 *

Pass 169 14:18.687 11 1:05.437 *

Pass 179 15:23.820 12 1:05.133 *

No 96 WORMSER MARC (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:17.191

Pass 20 2:25.442 1 1:08.251 *

Pass 36 3:32.062 2 1:06.620 *

Pass 51 4:39.006 3 1:06.944

Pass 68 5:46.223 4 1:07.217

Pass 84 6:52.805 5 1:06.582 *

Pass 99 7:59.896 6 1:07.091

Pass 113 9:06.298 7 1:06.402 *

Pass 127 10:12.077 8 1:05.779 *

Pass 142 11:18.272 9 1:06.195

Pass 153 12:25.216 10 1:06.944

Pass 165 13:32.340 11 1:07.124

Pass 174 14:39.666 12 1:07.326

Pass 183 15:46.022 13 1:06.356

No 99 LONG MARIE (Rg=13)

Pass 15 1:27.364

Pass 30 2:38.981 1 1:11.617 *

Pass 46 3:48.235 2 1:09.254 *

Pass 62 4:56.690 3 1:08.455 *

Pass 76 6:05.505 4 1:08.815

Pass 91 7:14.284 5 1:08.779

Pass 105 8:23.019 6 1:08.735

Pass 118 9:31.250 7 1:08.231 *

Pass 132 10:39.392 8 1:08.142 *

Pass 145 11:47.645 9 1:08.253

Pass 156 12:55.844 10 1:08.199

Pass 167 14:04.300 11 1:08.456

Pass 177 15:12.982 12 1:08.682

No 132 NOGUES FREDERC (Rg=11)

Pass 8 1:23.611

Pass 25 2:33.688 1 1:10.077 *

Pass 42 3:43.077 2 1:09.389 *

Pass 58 4:52.652 3 1:09.575

Pass 73 6:02.055 4 1:09.403

Pass 89 7:11.340 5 1:09.285 *

Pass 102 8:19.345 6 1:08.005 *

Pass 116 9:27.976 7 1:08.631

Pass 130 10:36.077 8 1:08.101

Pass 144 11:44.215 9 1:08.138

Pass 155 12:52.182 10 1:07.967 *

No 383 SCAGNETTI GILLES (Rg=16)

Pass 18 1:42.031

Pass 34 2:58.908 1 1:16.877 *

Pass 50 4:14.608 2 1:15.700 *

Pass 65 5:29.872 3 1:15.264 *

Pass 81 6:44.037 4 1:14.165 *

Pass 98 7:59.698 5 1:15.661

Pass 114 9:14.012 6 1:14.314

Pass 128 10:28.795 7 1:14.783

No 711 MATTEO HERVE (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:19.518
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No 711 MATTEO HERVE (Rg=3)

Pass 21 2:27.266 1 1:07.748 *

Pass 37 3:33.376 2 1:06.110 *

Pass 52 4:39.235 3 1:05.859 *

Pass 66 5:45.377 4 1:06.142

Pass 82 6:49.996 5 1:04.619 *

Pass 97 7:56.751 6 1:06.755

Pass 112 9:05.252 7 1:08.501

Pass 126 10:10.212 8 1:04.960

Pass 141 11:14.714 9 1:04.502 *

Pass 152 12:19.396 10 1:04.682

Pass 164 13:24.312 11 1:04.916

In 176 15:08.268 12 1:43.956


